		<u></u>	Page 1 0		•	
			Date: 12,	· •	i	
				Recorded in		
				Official Records of		
				RECORDER OF DEEDS	1	
			LARRY TO			
UC	C FINANCING	STATEMENT		RECORDER OF DEEDS		
		(front and back) CAREFULLY	Doc Type	: EFINANCING		
		INTACT AT FILER (optional)	PROCES	SING	\$ \$	5.00
		Tucci-Jarraf 253-326-	1010 ERECORI	ERECORD		20.00
B. \$6	B. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)		ESURCHA	ESURCHARGE		6.50
ı						
			1			
	Tucci-Jarr	af, Heather Ann:				
- [1			
	Auburn, WA	. 98002	1			
			<u>J</u>			
	L		_			
<u> </u>	·······			ACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE	ONLY	
		LL LEGAL NAME - insert only one debtor name (1s or	1b) - do not abbreviate or combine names			
	14. ORGANIZATION'S NA	· -	•	<u>-</u>		
	UNITED STAT	ES TREASURY	<u> </u>			
ין	16. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST N	AME	FIRST NAME	MOOLE NAME	SUFFIX	
	AILING ADDRESS	-	GTY	STATE POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY	
		ania Avenue NW	Washington	DC 20220	UNITED	STATES
	XXID#: SSNOREIN	ADD'L INFO RE 19. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION ORGANIZATION	11. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION	19. ORGANIZATIONAL ID A. If any		
	known	DEBTOR Corporate	USA/UK	unknown	NON€	
2. AD	DOITIONAL DEBTOR	'S EXACT FULL LEGAL NAME - insert only one de	otor name (2s or 2b) - do not abbreviste or combine	names		
ľ	28. ORGANIZATION'S NA	me Reserve system at bank	OF NEW YORK			
OR :						
1	25. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST N	AME:	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE NAME	SUFFIX	
1	All this Asserted					
	AILING ADDRESS		orry	STATE POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY	AM3 MEA
	Liberty St	ADD'LINFO RE [29. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION	New York 2. URSDICTION OF ORGANIZATION	NY 10005	UNITED	STATES
		ORGANIZATION 1	•	2g. ORGANIZATIONAL ID #, if any		
	known	DESTOR Corporate	USA/UK	unknown	NONE	
3. SECURED PARTY'S NAME (or NAME of TOTAL ASSIGNEE of ASSIGNOR SIP) - insert only one secured party name (3e or 3b) 3e. ORGANIZATION'S NAME						
NOT CHARACTER FOR A STREET						
QR .	36. INDMIDUAL'S LAST N	XVE	FIRST NAME	IMIDDLE NAME		
ľ	TUCCI-JA		l `` `	ANN:	SUFFIX	
30 14	AILING ADDRESS	REAL	HEATHER	STATE POSTAL CODE		
					COUNTRY	~mamma
	09 116th St		Gig Harbor	w 98332	UNITED	STATES
4. This FINANCING STATEMENT covers the following collateral:						
	Debt Perfection: Return on offer by UNITED STATES TREASURY duly accepted					
	for performance, Cancellation of Debt, Form 1099 C, OMB No. 1545-1424 (no					
	date of issue); Form 1096, OMB No. 1545-0108 (no date of issue) executed					
	July 17, 2011; Form 1099 A, Acquisition of Secured Property, OMB No.					
1545-0877 (no date of issue); Form 1096, OMB No. 1545-0108 (no date of						
is	issue) executed July 17, 2011; Creditor/Lender HEATHER ANN TUCCI JARRAF, by					
	Heather Ann: Tucci-Jarraf, Authorized Agent, c/o 3809 116th St. Ct. NW, Gig					
	Harbor, WA 98332. TOTAL AMOUNT DUE \$5,000,000,000.00, Debtor 1 FEDERAL					
RESERVE SYSTEM, FEDERAL RESERVE BANK OF NEW YORK, CEO DUDLEY, GC BAXTER Jr.,						
33 Liberty Street, New York, NY 10045; Acct # RC007762846US-7011 0470 0001						
	0081 9427 \$2,500,000,000.00; Debtor 2 INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE,					
Commissioner Shulman, 10th St. and Pennsylvania Ave. NW, Washington, DC						
5. ALTERNATIVE DESIGNATION [if applicable]: LESSEE/LESSOR CONSIGNEE/CONSIGNOR BAILEBBAILOR SELLER/BUYER AG. LIEN NON-UCCFILING						
			J. Check to REQUEST SEARCH REPORTS	SELLER/BUYER AG. LIEN		ı
	PESTATE RECORDS.	MENT is to be field (for record) (or recorded) in the REAL Attach Addendum III applica	7, Check to REQUEST SEARCH REPORTS ADDITIONAL FEET (on	tional All Debtors D	abacir tOebtor 2	,

Doc# : 2011125777

Official Records of WASH DC RECORDER OF DEEDS LARRY TODD UCC FINANCING STATEMENT ADDENDUM RECORDER OF DEEDS Doc Type: EFINANCING FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS (front and back) CAREFULLY 9. NAME OF FIRST DEBTOR (1a or 1b) ON RELATED FINANCING STATEMENT PROCESSING 5.00 9aL ORGANIZATION'S NAME ERECORD \$ 20.00 UNITED STATES TREASURY **ESURCHARGE** 6.50 OS 9b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME FIRST NAME MODUE NAME SUFFI 10. MISCELLANEOUS: THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY 11. ADDITIONAL DEBTOR'S EXACT FULL LEGAL NAME - insent only got name (11a or 11b) - do not appreviate or combine names 19. ORGANIZATION'S NAME OR 116. INDIVIOUALS LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIODLE NAME SUPAY. 11c MAILING ADDRESS CITY STATE POSTAL CODE COUNTRY ADDILINFO RE 116. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION 11CJURISDICTIONOF ORGANIZATION 11d. TAXID #: SSN OR EIN 11g. ORGANIZATIONAL ID #, # any DESTOR NONE ADDITIONAL SECURED PARTY'S ox ASSIGNOR S/P'S NAME - insert only one name (12e or 12b) 22 ORGANIZATION'S NAME OR 126. INDIVIOUALS LAST NAME EIEST NAME MODLE NAME SUFFIX 12¢ MAILING ADDRESS STATE IPOSTAL COOF COLINORY 13. This FINANCING STATEMENT covers __ umber to de cut or __ as-extracted 16. Additional collateral description: colleteral, or is filed as a ___ fixture filing. 20004; Acct # RC007762850US-7011 0470 0001 14. Description of real estate 0081 9434 \$2,500,000,000.00, Borrower's liability on commandeered units, labor backed value used to support private money systems, issuing, collection, legal enforcement systems, operating SLAVERY SYSTEM; as debt description, duly served Debtor 1: U.S.P.S. #RC007762846US, Debtor 2: U.S.P.S. # RC007762850US, July 25, 2011, Secured Party equity holder identifier 532-80-1682 TOTAL AMOUNT DUE \$5,000,000,000.00 upon demand under accepted offer for reimbursement in current funds payable in United States Currency or 15. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of above-described real assiste equivalent FEDERAL RESERVE NOTES, issued under (if Debtor does not have a record interest): orders by beneficial owners of private 17. Check only if applicable and check only one box. Debtor is a Trust or Trustée acting with respect to property held in trust or Decedent's Estate 18. Check only if applicable and check only one box. Oebionis a TRANSMITTINGUTILITY Filed in connection with a Manufactured-Home Transaction --- effective 30 years Filed in connection with a Public-Finance Transaction — effective 30 years

Doc# : 2011125777

Filed & Recorded in

6:53PM

Page 2 of 3 Date: 12/19/2011

Official Records of WASH DC RECORDER OF DEEDS LARRY TODD **UCC FINANCING STATEMENT ADDENDUM** RECORDER OF DEEDS FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS (front and back) CAREFULLY Doc Type: EFINANCING 9. NAME OF FIRST DEBTOR (18 or 1b) ON RELATED FINANCING STATEMENT PROCESSING 5.00 9m. ORGANIZATION'S NAME ERECORD \$ 20.00 UNITED STATES TREASURY ESURCHARGE 6.50 OR MIDDLE NAME, SUFFIX 9b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME FIRST NAME 10. MISCELLANEOUS: THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY 11. ADDITIONAL DEBTOR'S EXACT FULL LEGAL NAME - insert only one name (11s or 1 tb) - do not abbreviate or combine names 11s. ORGANIZATION'S NAME 116. INDIVIDUACS LAST NAME FIRST MAME MIDDLE NAME SUFFIX. 11c. MAILING ADDRESS STATE IPOSTAL CODE COLINTRY ar. ADD'L INFO RE 119. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION ORGANIZATION 11f.JURISDICTIONOFORGANIZATION 11g. ORGANIZATIONAL ID #, if any 11d. TAXID #: SSN OR EIN NONE DEBTOR 12. ADDITIONAL SECURED PARTY'S or ASSIGNOR S/P'S NAME insert only one name (12a or 12b) 12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME OR 126, INDIVIDUALS LAST NAME FIRST NAME MODI E NAME SUFFIX 12c MAILING ADDRESS STATE POSTAL CODE COUNTRY 13. This FINANCING STATEMENT covers | timber to ce cut or | as-extracted 16. Additional collateral description: colleteral, or is filed as a litture filing. Federal Corporations FEDERAL RESERVE and 14. Description of real estate: UNITED STATES TREASURY. Filer Heather Ann: Tucci-Jarraf, secured party Heather Ann: Tucci-Jarraf correcting automated filing errors. 15. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of above-described real assate (if Dubtor does not have a record interest): 17. Check only if applicable and check only one box. Debtor is a Trust or Trustee acting with respect to property held in trust or Decedent's Estate 18. Check only if applicable and check only one box. Debtoris a TRANSMITTINGUTILITY Filed in connection with a Manufactured-Home Transaction -- effective 30 years

Filed in connection with a Public-Finance Transaction — effective 30 years

Doc# : 2011125777

Filed & Recorded in

6:53PM

Page 3 of 3 Date: 12/19/2011